L0600032877

(1	Requestor's Name)
(/	Address)
(/	Address)
	City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL
(E	Business Entity Name)
1)	Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions t	o Filing Officer:
D 3291	Office Use Only



800067675218

08/13/06--01032--025 **160.00

SECRETARY OF STATE

06 MAR 27 PM 3: 1

COVER LETTER

Registration Section Division of Corporations

TO:

SUBJECT: Trendy Handbags LLC.	
	d Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter	er to the following:
William Chad Phillips	and the second s
	Name of Person)
Trendy Handbags LLC	
	Firm/Company)
4626 US Hwy 19, Unit A	
	(Address)
New Port Richey, FL 34652	
(City.	/State and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please	call:
Chad Phillips	at (727) 214-4585 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$\times \text{S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}	S155.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



March 20, 2006

WILLIAM CHAD PHILLIPS 4626 US HIGHWAY 19, UNIT A NEW PORT RICHEY, FL 34652

SUBJECT: TRENDY HANDBAGS LLC

Ref. Number: W06000013346

We have received your document for TRENDY HANDBAGS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 608.407, Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by a member or by the authorized representative of a member.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6853.

Letter Number: 806A00018884

Leslie Sellers Document Specialist

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

MICLES OF ONGANIZATION FOR	PLOMDA EMIRED EAR	
ARTICLE I - Name:		
The name of the Limited Liability Company	is:	
• • •		
Trendy Handbags LLC.		
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Li	imited Company" or their abbreviation "	LLC," or "L.C.,")
	* •	
ARTICLE II - Address:		
The mailing address and street address of the	e principal office of the Limite	d Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
Timepai Office (Rudress)	11201	
4624 US Highway 19 Unit A	4624 US Highway 19, Unit A	
New Port Richey, FL 34652	New Port Richey, FL 34652	
business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the William Chad Phillips Na	ne registered agent are:	
1898 Peppertree Dr.		
	address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Oldsmar	FI. 34677	
	ate, and Zip	
Having been named as registered agent and liability company at the place designated registered agent and agree to act in this capa statutes relating to the proper and complete accept the obligations of my position as r	in this certificate, I hereby acce acity. I further agree to comply e performance of my duties, and	pt the appointment as with the provisions of all I I am familiar with and
Registered Agent's Si	gnature (REQUIRED)	, 28 €

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2 06 MAR 27 PH 3: 12
SECRETANI UN STATE
TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

APPROVED

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	1
"MGRM" = Managing Men	iber
MGRM	Derrick R. Schafer
	1409 Grenadine Dr. Apt. 3
	Tampa, FL 33613
MGRM	William Chad Phillips
	1898 Peppertree Dr.
	Oldsmar, FL 34677
Use attachment if necessary	y)
EV: Effective date, if other	r than the date of filing: (OPTION
	te must be specific and cannot be more than five business da
fective date is listed, the dat	
fective date is listed, the dat	
fective date is listed, the dat days after the date of filing	.)
fective date is listed, the dat days after the date of filing	.)
fective date is listed, the dat days after the date of filing	E:
fective date is listed, the dat days after the date of filing	E:
fective date is listed, the dat days after the date of filing. REQUIRED SIGNATURE	ch D
fective date is listed, the dat days after the date of filing. REQUIRED SIGNATURE	E:
fective date is listed, the date days after the date of filing. REQUIRED SIGNATURE Signature of the date of filing.	E: Charles

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

William Chad Phillips

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2

Typed or printed name of signee

SECREDATE STATE